-+
1
2
3
Out
-Vs
+In
+Vs

support device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
www.fairchildsemi.com © 2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Ordering Information
Model        Part Number     Lead-Free Package  Container Pack Qty
KM4100    KM4100IC8TR3  No SOIC-8     Reel      3000
KM4100 KM4100IT5TR3 No SOT23-5     Reel      2500
KM4100 KM4100IT5TR3_NL Yes SOT23-5     Reel      2500
KM4101 KM4101IT6TR3 No SOT23-6     Reel      2500
Temperature range for all parts: -40°C to +85°C
KM4100/KM4101 DATA SHEET